HARDY HILL POINTERS
11/4/2022 - 11/4/2022

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

HARDY HILL DELTA

GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON
TYSON JAMES

HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

HARDY HILL BODIE

BONNIE PARKER'S LAST STAND

SHOTGUN MAGGIE

HARDY HILL KODA

RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

HARDY HILL LUCY

Dog
DELTA
PERCY
TYSON
SAGE
BODIE
LAYLA
MAGGIE
KODA
VENUS

LUCY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

ONPOINT FOXY ROXY

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

LUCKY SAHARA OF STILLWATERS

LUCKY SAHARA OF STILLWATERS
SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE
ONPOINT FOXY ROXY

FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

SOUTHPAW LABRADORS NEXT IN LINE SAGE
LITTLE MAGDALENE ROSALIE

STILLWATER'S GOLDEN GRAHAM
FONTENAY'S WILLOW GRACE

LITTLE MAGDALENE ROSALIE

Dog
POSEY
MAEVEN
MAEVEN
ROXY
POSEY
SAHARA
SAHARA
SAGE
ROXY
GRACE
SAGE
MAGGIE
GRAHAM
GRACE

MAGGIE

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
8th
9th
10th

11th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
17th

18th

HPH

22

20

H

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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